
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 14-3460

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/12/2015

Title: An Ordinance for the construction of Theo Avenue and Malone Avenue Corridors, a 2012-2017 Bond-
funded Project, located in Council District 5, accepting the lowest responsive bid and awarding a
construction contract in an amount not to exceed $15,095,329.00 to Capital Excavation Co., of which
$4,788,426.00 will be reimbursed by San Antonio Water Systems and $1,029,145.00 will be
reimbursed by CPS Energy. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director
Transportation and Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FI Sheet - Theo Ave. & Malone Ave., 2. FI Form - Theo Ave. & Malone Ave. Corridors, 3. Theo-
Malone Site Map, 4. Ordinance 2015-02-12-0085.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session2/12/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

